Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Square Body – DIN 43 620
690V/700V (IEC/U.L.) 40-1000A
Electrical Characteristics Ordering Information Curves
DIN
Rated I2t (A2S) Type T Carton
Current Clearing  Watts Indicator Carton Weight
Size RMS-Amps Pre-arc at 660V Loss for Micro Qty. (kg) BIF #
40 40 270 9 170M3808
50 77 515 11 170M3809
63 115 770 14 170M3810
80 185 1250 18 170M3811
100 360 2450 21 170M3812
125 550 3700 26 170M3813
1*
160 1100 7500 30 170M3814
5 1.85
17056314
200 2200 15000 35 170M3815
250 4200 28500 40 170M3816
315 7000 46500 50 170M3817
350 10000 68500 55 170M3818
400 15000 105000 60 170M3819
400 11000 74000 65 170M5808
450 15500 105000 70 170M5809
2
500 21500 145000 75 170M5810
550 28000 190000 80 170M5811
5 3.00 17056318
630 41000 275000 90 170M5812
700 60500 405000 95 170M5813
500 14000 95000 95 170M6808
550 19500 135000 100 170M6809
630 31000 210000 105 170M6810
3 700 44500 300000 110 170M6811 1 1.15 17056320
800 69500 465000 115 170M6812
900 100000 670000 120 170M6813
1000 140000 945000 125 170M6814
n Interrupting rating 200kA (Estimated 300kA) RMS Symmetrical.                                                                                             1 kg = 2.2 lbs.     1 lb = 0.45 kg
n Watts loss provided at rated current.
n Microswitch indicator ordered separately. See accessories on pages 58-59.
Rated Current